Frequency (MHz)

Frequency (MHz)

Right Handed Polarization

m it
. o
5ﬂ ......
40
30
o DR
08:15 0900 09:45 10:30 11:15 12:00 12:45 13:30 14:15 15:00 15:45 dB
Time (UT)
S070305
Left Handed Polarization
70
60
50
4 [T
30—
20 .
10 I

08:15  09:00 0945 10:30 1115 12:00 1245 1330 1415 1500 1545 OB
Nancay Decameter Array Time (UT)



